

Windy Point Pool & Swim Team Sponsorship

Windy Point Pool is a local pool serving York County and Peninsula area residents for over 50 years. The pool is operated by The Windy Point Recreation Association, a non-profit organization and has, on average, 200 member families each season. The pool is also home to the Windy Point Piranha Swim Team. The team consist of approximately 100 swimmers ages 3 to 18.

Windy Point Pool is looking to partner with local businesses and would like to invite you to join us this summer season as a sponsor to help keep the pool operational as well as support the Piranha Swim Team. Sponsorships are available at different levels as outlined below. Any donation is greatly appreciated. For questions or more information about sponsorship please contact <u>WindyPointPool@gmail.com</u>

Sliver- \$500.00 per year

- Company provided banner hung on fence (maximum size 2'x6')
- Sponsor logo placed on both pool and swim team websites
- Sponsor logo on all membership emails
- Sponsor name announced at special events and during home swim meets

Gold- \$750.00 per year

- Company provided banner hung on fence (maximum size 2'x6')
- Advertisement in the GPSA meet packet
- One clubhouse rental (during normal business hours)
- Sponsor name announced at special events and during home swim meets
- Sponsor logo placed on both pool and swim team websites
- Sponsor logo on all membership emails

Thank you in advance for your consideration!

Sincerely,

The Windy Point Recreation Association & The Windy Point Pool Board

Windy Point Pool & Swim Team Sponsorship -

Company Contact Information:

Company Name:	
Address:	
City:	State:
Contact Name:	Phone Number:
Email Address:	
Level Selected:	

Any questions regarding sponsorship, please contact WindyPointPool@gmail.com Please make checks payable to Windy Point Recreation Association